
#2 Girls 800m SMR (Class A)
IA Iowa HS Record 1:43.64 Linn-Mar, Marion 2018

# Creek Classic 1:51.64 Mount Vernon-Lisbon

Pl Team Time Pts
1 Solon (A) 1:52.80 10

1) STAHLE, Sophia SO 2) DUCKETT, Mia FR

3) LEVIN, Makinley JR 4) BOCK, Emma JR

2 Mid-Prairie (A) 1:54.13 8

1) EDGINGTON, Maddie SR 2) JONES, Amara SO

3) EVANS, Mitzi JR 4) SWART, Amber SR

3 Williamsburg (A) 1:56.15 6

1) DEWITT, Amina SO 2) EHRET, Gracie SR

3) EICHHORN, Kendra JR 4) FINN, Shannon FR

4 Clear Creek Amana (A) 1:59.95 5

1) MATHIS, Emma JR 2) OLERICH, Bailey JR

3) KABOLO, Silvana SO 4) JIRAS, Kayla SR

5 Mount Vernon (A) 2:00.08 4

1) BUNCH, Sophie FR 2) HOLTZ, Jordan SO

3) DOUGHERTY, Kate FR 4) SWART, Laura SO

6 Independence (A) 2:01.05 3

1) KLEVE, Allison FR 2) WHITMAN, Dakota SO

3) KREMER, Melody JR 4) LARSON, Alyssa JR

7 Benton Community (A) 2:03.37 2

1) MOORE, Hope SO 2) SIMS, Carlie SO

3) COFFIN, Kiah JR 4) LOHRER, Delaney SO

8 Belle Plaine (A) 2:23.56 1

1) GRIEDER, Ella FR 2) FRY, Jenna JR

3) CHIZEK, Mandy SO 4) HOSEK, Shayla SO

#4 Girls 3000 Meters (Class A)
IA Iowa HS Record 9:24.67 Stephanie Jenks Linn-Mar, Marion 2014

# Creek Classic 10:03.42 Erin Kapler Durant-Bennett

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HOSTETLER, Danielle FR Mid-Prairie 10:29.33 10

2 YODER, Sydney JR Mid-Prairie 11:05.11 8

3 CONWAY, Kiersten SR Solon 11:28.02 6

4 BEMER, Natalie SO Williamsburg 11:58.88 5

5 KRUSE, Annika JR Solon 12:30.44 4

6 FIALA, Grace SO Solon 12:34.41

7 KOUNKEL, Allie JR Clear Creek Amana 13:31.52 3

JENNINGS, Ruth JR Williamsburg DNS
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#6 Girls 4 x 800m Relay (Class A)
IA Iowa HS Record 9:09.09 Iowa City West 2001

# Creek Classic 9:48.09 Williamsburg

Pl Team Time Pts
1 Clear Creek Amana (A) 10:23.14 10

1) ROGERS, Kiera FR 2) BARKER, Haidyn SO

3) SCHRAGE, Sam FR 4) ALLAN, Avery SO

2 Solon (A) 10:31.06 8

1) O'NEILL, Meghan JR 2) QUILLIN, Anna FR

3) WILLIAMS, Ashlyn FR 4) LYONS, Kerrigan SO

3 Benton Community (A) 10:34.79 6

1) LYONS, Jaida FR 2) THYS, Jaden SR

3) RICKLEFS, Hailee SR 4) RINDERKNECHT, Abby JR

4 Williamsburg (A) 10:45.04 5

1) WINEGARDEN, Taylor JR 2) MCMENOMY, Reagan FR

3) KENT, Macey FR 4) MAROVETS, Macey SO

5 Mid-Prairie (A) 11:00.11 4

1) FLEMING, Abby FR 2) SIEREN, Greta FR

3) SHETLER, Phoebe FR 4) POLL, Annika FR

6 Mount Vernon (A) 11:05.09 3

1) SIMPSON, Peyton FR 2) MEESTER, Emma SO

3) SNYDER, Sierra FR 4) BRAND, Kameron SO

7 Williamsburg (B) 12:09.10

1) ANDREWS, Lilly FR 2) RIVERA, Mya FR

3) YUNGGEBAUER, Tori SO 4) BUCHHOLTZ, Zada FR

8 Clear Creek Amana (B) 12:22.17

1) WATSON, Kaitlin SO 2) WILCHER, Kylie FR

3) JOHNSTON, Kaitlyn JR 4) WATSON, Charlotte FR

9 Mid-Prairie (B) 12:32.16

1) CONWAY, Grace SO 2) MEADER, Rebekah JR

3) NAFZIGER, Anna JR 4) HARMSTON, Emil JR

#8 Shuttle Hurdle Relay (Class A)
IA Iowa HS Record 1:00.61 Waukee 2017

# Creek Classic 1:05.40 IC Regina

Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Clear Creek Amana (A) 1:09.24 2(1) 10

1) MATHIS, Emma JR 2) SMIDDY, Cileigh SR

3) JIRAS, Kayla SR 4) KABOLO, Silvana SO

2 Solon (A) 1:11.78 2(2) 8

1) STAHLE, Sophia SO 2) BUFFINGTON, Jada JR

3) FOSTER, Calla SO 4) STAHLE, Mia FR
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#8 Shuttle Hurdle Relay (Class A) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 Mount Vernon (A) 1:13.91 2(3) 6

1) SEE, Lilly SO 2) APPLETON, Elsa FR

3) HOLTZ, Jordan SO 4) WELCH, Natalie SR

4 Belle Plaine (A) 1:14.12 2(4) 5

1) GATES, Jacy JR 2) REINEKE, Jacey FR

3) STEINBACK, Alyssa FR 4) BOHLEN, Olivia JR

5 Mid-Prairie (A) 1:16.72 1(1) 4

1) JONES, Amara SO 2) DAVIS, Sidney SR

3) SCHMIDT, Behla FR 4) SCHLABACH, Emily SO

6 Williamsburg (A) 1:18.00 1(2) 3

1) FREDERICK, Haylee SR 2) LONG, Tayler SO

3) GRYP, Phoenix FR 4) GARRINGER, Ally JR

7 Benton Community (A) 1:19.52 1(3) 2

1) TWEDT, Jenna SO 2) MOORE, Hope SO

3) SCHULTZ, Chloe SR 4) DONALD, Kennedy FR

8 Independence (A) 1:20.91 1(4) 1

1) SCHWARTZ, Sydney SO 2) TRIMBLE, Alison JR

3) CHRISTIAN, Mackenzie FR 4) DOYLE, Natalie SO

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Mid-Prairie (A) 1:16.72

1) JONES, Amara SO 2) DAVIS, Sidney SR

3) SCHMIDT, Behla FR 4) SCHLABACH, Emily SO

2 Williamsburg (A) 1:18.00

1) FREDERICK, Haylee SR 2) LONG, Tayler SO

3) GRYP, Phoenix FR 4) GARRINGER, Ally JR

3 Benton Community (A) 1:19.52

1) TWEDT, Jenna SO 2) MOORE, Hope SO

3) SCHULTZ, Chloe SR 4) DONALD, Kennedy FR

4 Independence (A) 1:20.91

1) SCHWARTZ, Sydney SO 2) TRIMBLE, Alison JR

3) CHRISTIAN, Mackenzie FR 4) DOYLE, Natalie SO

Section 2 of 2

1 Clear Creek Amana (A) 1:09.24

1) MATHIS, Emma JR 2) SMIDDY, Cileigh SR

3) JIRAS, Kayla SR 4) KABOLO, Silvana SO

2 Solon (A) 1:11.78

1) STAHLE, Sophia SO 2) BUFFINGTON, Jada JR

3) FOSTER, Calla SO 4) STAHLE, Mia FR

3 Mount Vernon (A) 1:13.91
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#8 Shuttle Hurdle Relay (Class A) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) SEE, Lilly SO 2) APPLETON, Elsa FR

3) HOLTZ, Jordan SO 4) WELCH, Natalie SR

#10 Girls 100 Meters (Class A)
IA Iowa HS Record 11.49 Sydney Milani Southeast Polk 2018

# Creek Classic 12.43 Josie Takes Solon

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DUCKETT, Mia FR Solon 13.31   (NW) 2(1) 10

2 EHRET, Gracie SR Williamsburg 13.41   (NW) 2(2) 8

3 KREMER, Melody JR Independence 13.77   (NW) 2(3) 6

4 KLEVE, Allison FR Independence 13.93   (NW) 2(4) 5

5 CETTA, Mari JR Clear Creek Amana 14.28   (NW) 2(5) 4

6 PHILLIPS, Addison SO Benton Community 14.61   (NW) 2(6) 3

7 STEBRAL, Ava JR Solon 14.67   (NW) 2(7) 2

8 APPEL, Paige SO Williamsburg 14.88   (NW) 1(1) 1

9 CONRAD, Becca SO Mount Vernon 15.25   (NW) 1(2)

10 CAMPBELL, Nyomi SO Belle Plaine 15.27   (NW) 1(3)

11 ALCOTT, Kiley JR Belle Plaine 15.54   (NW) 1(4)

12 YODER, Molly SO Mid-Prairie 16.03   (NW) 2(8)

13 ADAMS, Holly FR Clear Creek Amana 16.12   (NW) 1(5)

14 HAYDEN, Ashlyn SO Benton Community 16.18   (NW) 1(6)

15 GEHLING, Harlie FR Mid-Prairie 16.87   (NW) 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 APPEL, Paige SO Williamsburg 14.88

2 CONRAD, Becca SO Mount Vernon 15.25

3 CAMPBELL, Nyomi SO Belle Plaine 15.27

4 ALCOTT, Kiley JR Belle Plaine 15.54

5 ADAMS, Holly FR Clear Creek Amana 16.12

6 HAYDEN, Ashlyn SO Benton Community 16.18

7 GEHLING, Harlie FR Mid-Prairie 16.87

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 DUCKETT, Mia FR Solon 13.31

2 EHRET, Gracie SR Williamsburg 13.41

3 KREMER, Melody JR Independence 13.77

4 KLEVE, Allison FR Independence 13.93

5 CETTA, Mari JR Clear Creek Amana 14.28

6 PHILLIPS, Addison SO Benton Community 14.61

7 STEBRAL, Ava JR Solon 14.67

8 YODER, Molly SO Mid-Prairie 16.03
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#12 Girls 1600m DMR (Class A)
IA Iowa HS Record 3:55.82 Davenport Assumption 2017

# Creek Classic 4:12.87 Tipton

Pl Team Time Pts
1 Mount Vernon (A) 4:40.17 10

1) BUNCH, Sophie FR 2) ZMOLEK, Hedy SO

3) HAWKER, Isabel SO 4) RANDALL, Jorie SR

2 Mid-Prairie (A) 4:45.89 8

1) BROWN, Colby JR 2) MCDOWELL, Alyssa JR

3) GROENWOLD, Ella SO 4) FLEMING, Ana SR

3 Williamsburg (A) 4:47.11 6

1) JULIUS, Jessie SO 2) MOCHAL, Lexi SO

3) LONG, Tayler SO 4) BUSCH, Savanna SR

4 Solon (A) 4:48.05 5

1) BARNHOUSE, Monet SR 2) BACHUS, Heather SR

3) MILLER, Hailey FR 4) STINOCHER, Ashley SR

5 Benton Community (A) 4:59.06 4

1) TOWNSLEY, Emma FR 2) DONALD, Kennedy FR

3) KULBARTZ, Kaitlyn JR 4) KING, Gwen SO

6 Clear Creek Amana (A) 5:00.65 3

1) PETTIT, Kyren FR 2) DESCOUROUEZ, Emma SO

3) WEIH, Amanda JR 4) COLEMAN, Emily JR

7 Belle Plaine (A) 5:14.68 2

1) FOWLER, Lilly SO 2) GRIEDER, Ella FR

3) FRY, Jenna JR 4) BENTON, Rachel SO

#14 Girls 400 Meters (Class A)
IA Iowa HS Record 52.90 Sydney Milani Southeast Polk 2018

# Creek Classic 58.55 Ashley Miller Tipton

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 EVANS, Mitzi JR Mid-Prairie 58.89 2(1) 10

2 BOCK, Emma JR Solon 59.31 2(2) 8

3 LARSON, Alyssa JR Independence 59.95 2(3) 6

4 ROGERS, Kiera FR Clear Creek Amana 1:05.03 2(4) 5

5 MCMULLIN, Erica SO Williamsburg 1:07.36 1(1) 4

6 STEINBACK, Alyssa FR Belle Plaine 1:07.56 2(5) 3

7 RESSLER, Bella SO Independence 1:08.02 1(2) 2

8 NONNENMANN, Maya SO Mid-Prairie 1:08.23 2(6) 1

9 COFFIN, Kiah JR Benton Community 1:08.28 2(7)

10 FOSTER, Aisley SO Solon 1:09.23 1(3)

11 RINDERKNECHT, Abby JR Benton Community 1:09.76 2(8)

12 VON AHSEN, Baylie FR Williamsburg 1:11.97 1(4)

13 MILLER, Madeleine SO Mount Vernon 1:12.40 1(5)

RACHMAN, Anisa FR Clear Creek Amana DNS 1
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#14 Girls 400 Meters (Class A) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MCMULLIN, Erica SO Williamsburg 1:07.36

2 RESSLER, Bella SO Independence 1:08.02

3 FOSTER, Aisley SO Solon 1:09.23

4 VON AHSEN, Baylie FR Williamsburg 1:11.97

5 MILLER, Madeleine SO Mount Vernon 1:12.40

RACHMAN, Anisa FR Clear Creek Amana DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 EVANS, Mitzi JR Mid-Prairie 58.89

2 BOCK, Emma JR Solon 59.31

3 LARSON, Alyssa JR Independence 59.95

4 ROGERS, Kiera FR Clear Creek Amana 1:05.03

5 STEINBACK, Alyssa FR Belle Plaine 1:07.56

6 NONNENMANN, Maya SO Mid-Prairie 1:08.23

7 COFFIN, Kiah JR Benton Community 1:08.28

8 RINDERKNECHT, Abby JR Benton Community 1:09.76

#16 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (Class A)
IA Iowa HS Record 1:39.24 Cedar Rapids, Jefferson 2015

# Creek Classic 1:46.25 Solon

Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Williamsburg (A) 1:47.70 2(1) 10

1) FREDERICK, Haylee SR 2) EICHHORN, Kendra JR

3) FINN, Shannon FR 4) EICHHORN, Kendra JR

2 Mid-Prairie (A) 1:51.44 2(2) 8

1) SWART, Amber SR 2) MCDOWELL, Alyssa JR

3) EDGINGTON, Maddie SR 4) JONES, Amara SO

3 Mount Vernon (A) 1:51.87 2(3) 6

1) MEESTER, Emma SO 2) QUAM, Elizabeth JR

3) DOUGHERTY, Kate FR 4) DOUGHERTY, Liz JR

4 Clear Creek Amana (A) 1:53.43 2(4) 5

1) OLERICH, Bailey JR 2) SMIDDY, Cileigh SR

3) JIRAS, Kayla SR 4) BECK, Bliss FR

5 Solon (A) 1:54.52 2(5) 4

1) DUCKETT, Mia FR 2) STAHLE, Mia FR

3) MCQUINN, Addie JR 4) STEBRAL, Ava JR

6 Solon (B) 1:57.78 1(1)

1) O'NEILL, Meghan JR 2) LYONS, Kerrigan SO

3) FOSTER, Calla SO 4) LEICHTMAN, Adelyn SO

7 Benton Community (A) 1:58.39 2(6) 3

1) LOHRER, Delaney SO 2) THYS, Jaden SR

3) SIMS, Carlie SO 4) MOORE, Hope SO
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#16 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (Class A) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 Independence (A) 2:01.15 2(7) 2

1) WHITMAN, Dakota SO 2) KLEVE, Allison FR

3) NICHOLS, Karsyn FR 4) SCHWARTZ, Sydney SO

9 Williamsburg (B) 2:01.68 1(2)

1) LONG, Lanie FR 2) REDDEN, Lindsey FR

3) HOLT, Riann FR 4) METZ, Rylie SO

10 Mid-Prairie (B) 2:02.37 1(3)

1) LUECK, Emma FR 2) EVANS, Tabitha SO

3) PENNINGTON, Nora FR 4) SAFLY, Paige FR

11 Belle Plaine (A) 2:08.57 2(8) 1

1) BENTON, Rachel SO 2) CAMPBELL, Nyomi SO

3) ALCOTT, Kiley JR 4) CHIZEK, Mandy SO

12 Independence (B) 2:10.01 1(4)

1) BEATTY, Brooke SR 2) TOALE, Gabby FR

3) CAIN, Ava SO 4) HAVLOVICK, Emma SO

13 Benton Community (B) 2:11.13 1(5)

1) VOSS, Karlee FR 2) NOLTE, Danika FR

3) NOLAN, Ava FR 4) CURTIS, Riley JR

Clear Creek Amana (B) DQ 1

1) LARY, Werkie SO 2) ADAMS, Holly FR

3) CLARK, Kayley FR 4) RACHMAN, Anisa FR

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Solon (B) 1:57.78

1) O'NEILL, Meghan JR 2) LYONS, Kerrigan SO

3) FOSTER, Calla SO 4) LEICHTMAN, Adelyn SO

2 Williamsburg (B) 2:01.68

1) LONG, Lanie FR 2) REDDEN, Lindsey FR

3) HOLT, Riann FR 4) METZ, Rylie SO

3 Mid-Prairie (B) 2:02.37

1) LUECK, Emma FR 2) EVANS, Tabitha SO

3) PENNINGTON, Nora FR 4) SAFLY, Paige FR

4 Independence (B) 2:10.01

1) BEATTY, Brooke SR 2) TOALE, Gabby FR

3) CAIN, Ava SO 4) HAVLOVICK, Emma SO

5 Benton Community (B) 2:11.13

1) VOSS, Karlee FR 2) NOLTE, Danika FR

3) NOLAN, Ava FR 4) CURTIS, Riley JR

Clear Creek Amana (B) DQ
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#16 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (Class A) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) LARY, Werkie SO 2) ADAMS, Holly FR

3) CLARK, Kayley FR 4) RACHMAN, Anisa FR

1 Williamsburg (A) 1:47.70

1) FREDERICK, Haylee SR 2) EICHHORN, Kendra JR

3) FINN, Shannon FR 4) EICHHORN, Kendra JR

2 Mid-Prairie (A) 1:51.44

1) SWART, Amber SR 2) MCDOWELL, Alyssa JR

3) EDGINGTON, Maddie SR 4) JONES, Amara SO

3 Mount Vernon (A) 1:51.87

1) MEESTER, Emma SO 2) QUAM, Elizabeth JR

3) DOUGHERTY, Kate FR 4) DOUGHERTY, Liz JR

4 Clear Creek Amana (A) 1:53.43

1) OLERICH, Bailey JR 2) SMIDDY, Cileigh SR

3) JIRAS, Kayla SR 4) BECK, Bliss FR

5 Solon (A) 1:54.52

1) DUCKETT, Mia FR 2) STAHLE, Mia FR

3) MCQUINN, Addie JR 4) STEBRAL, Ava JR

6 Benton Community (A) 1:58.39

1) LOHRER, Delaney SO 2) THYS, Jaden SR

3) SIMS, Carlie SO 4) MOORE, Hope SO

7 Independence (A) 2:01.15

1) WHITMAN, Dakota SO 2) KLEVE, Allison FR

3) NICHOLS, Karsyn FR 4) SCHWARTZ, Sydney SO

8 Belle Plaine (A) 2:08.57

1) BENTON, Rachel SO 2) CAMPBELL, Nyomi SO

3) ALCOTT, Kiley JR 4) CHIZEK, Mandy SO

#18 Girls 100m Hurdles (Class A)
IA Iowa HS Record 13.90 Alex Gochenour Logan-Magnolia 2010

# Creek Classic 14.71 Carly DuCharme IC Regina

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KABOLO, Silvana SO Clear Creek Amana 16.63   (NW) 2(1) 10

2 STAHLE, Sophia SO Solon 16.80   (NW) 2(2) 8

3 MATHIS, Emma JR Clear Creek Amana 17.00   (NW) 2(3) 6

4 BOHLEN, Olivia JR Belle Plaine 17.10   (NW) 2(4) 5

5 FREDERICK, Haylee SR Williamsburg 17.78   (NW) 1(1) 4

6 SCHMIDT, Behla FR Mid-Prairie 18.32   (NW) 1(2) 3

7 DAVIS, Sidney SR Mid-Prairie 18.34   (NW) 2(5) 2

8 APPLETON, Elsa FR Mount Vernon 18.44   (NW) 1(3) 1

9 LONG, Tayler SO Williamsburg 19.24   (NW) 1(4)

10 SCHULTZ, Chloe SR Benton Community 19.78   (NW) 1(5)

11 GATES, Jacy JR Belle Plaine 19.81   (NW) 2(6)

12 BUFFINGTON, Jada JR Solon 19.83   (NW) 2(7)

13 DOYLE, Natalie SO Independence 19.84   (NW) 1(6)
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#18 Girls 100m Hurdles (Class A) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
14 TELECKY, Nadia JR Mount Vernon 20.00   (NW) 1(7)

15 TRIMBLE, Alison JR Independence 20.05   (NW) 1(8)

16 TWEDT, Jenna SO Benton Community 20.79   (NW) 2(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 FREDERICK, Haylee SR Williamsburg 17.78

2 SCHMIDT, Behla FR Mid-Prairie 18.32

3 APPLETON, Elsa FR Mount Vernon 18.44

4 LONG, Tayler SO Williamsburg 19.24

5 SCHULTZ, Chloe SR Benton Community 19.78

6 DOYLE, Natalie SO Independence 19.84

7 TELECKY, Nadia JR Mount Vernon 20.00

8 TRIMBLE, Alison JR Independence 20.05

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 KABOLO, Silvana SO Clear Creek Amana 16.63

2 STAHLE, Sophia SO Solon 16.80

3 MATHIS, Emma JR Clear Creek Amana 17.00

4 BOHLEN, Olivia JR Belle Plaine 17.10

5 DAVIS, Sidney SR Mid-Prairie 18.34

6 GATES, Jacy JR Belle Plaine 19.81

7 BUFFINGTON, Jada JR Solon 19.83

8 TWEDT, Jenna SO Benton Community 20.79

#20 Girls 800 Meters (Class A)
IA Iowa HS Record 2:07.18 Joy Ripslinger Davenport Assumption 2017

# Creek Classic 2:16.08 Ashley Miller Tipton

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HOLTKAMP, Kaia JR Solon 2:27.24 10

2 YODER, Sydney JR Mid-Prairie 2:32.85 8

3 BARKER, Haidyn SO Clear Creek Amana 2:36.86 6

4 LYONS, Jaida FR Benton Community 2:39.11 5

5 BRAND, Kameron SO Mount Vernon 2:40.05 4

6 ALLAN, Avery SO Clear Creek Amana 2:40.68 3

7 WILLIAMS, Ashlyn FR Solon 2:41.81 2

8 BEMER, Natalie SO Williamsburg 2:43.52 1

9 SIMPSON, Peyton FR Mount Vernon 2:43.71

10 MCMENOMY, Reagan FR Williamsburg 2:45.78

11 FIALA, Mary SO Solon 2:46.90

12 RICKLEFS, Hailee SR Benton Community 2:50.71

13 CHRISTIAN, Mackenzie FR Independence 2:58.56

14 PYATT, Kylie FR Mount Vernon 3:01.65

15 CONWAY, Grace SO Mid-Prairie 3:04.69

16 WATSON, Kaitlin SO Clear Creek Amana 3:06.86

17 MEADER, Rebekah JR Mid-Prairie 3:09.98

18 TOULOUSE, Maddie JR Independence 3:52.69
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#20 Girls 800 Meters (Class A) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts

JENNINGS, Ruth JR Williamsburg DNS

#22 Girls 200 Meters (Class A)
IA Iowa HS Record 23.68 Sydney Milani Southeast Polk 2018

# Creek Classic 26.33 Josie Takes Solon

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LARSON, Alyssa JR Independence 27.64   (NW) 2(1) 10

2 LEVIN, Makinley JR Solon 27.87   (NW) 2(2) 8

3 OLERICH, Bailey JR Clear Creek Amana 28.55   (NW) 2(3) 6

4 DEWITT, Amina SO Williamsburg 29.04   (NW) 1(1) 5

5 KREMER, Melody JR Independence 29.24   (NW) 2(4) 4

6 SCHRAGE, Sam FR Clear Creek Amana 29.40   (NW) 1(2) 3

7 BACHUS, Heather SR Solon 29.44   (NW) 2(5) 2

8 REINEKE, Jacey FR Belle Plaine 29.45   (NW) 2(6) 1

9 EVANS, Tabitha SO Mid-Prairie 29.70   (NW) 2(7)

10 SCHRADER, Madeline SO Mid-Prairie 29.73   (NW) 2(8)

11 HAWKER, Isabel SO Mount Vernon 30.27   (NW) 1(3)

12 LONG, Lanie FR Williamsburg 30.81   (NW) 1(4)

13 GRIEDER, Ella FR Belle Plaine 31.25   (NW) 1(5)

14 MILLER, Madeleine SO Mount Vernon 33.11   (NW) 1(6)

15 JUNGE, Zoey FR Benton Community 33.66   (NW) 1(7)

HAYDEN, Ashlyn SO Benton Community DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 DEWITT, Amina SO Williamsburg 29.04

2 SCHRAGE, Sam FR Clear Creek Amana 29.40

3 HAWKER, Isabel SO Mount Vernon 30.27

4 LONG, Lanie FR Williamsburg 30.81

5 GRIEDER, Ella FR Belle Plaine 31.25

6 MILLER, Madeleine SO Mount Vernon 33.11

7 JUNGE, Zoey FR Benton Community 33.66

HAYDEN, Ashlyn SO Benton Community DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 LARSON, Alyssa JR Independence 27.64

2 LEVIN, Makinley JR Solon 27.87

3 OLERICH, Bailey JR Clear Creek Amana 28.55

4 KREMER, Melody JR Independence 29.24

5 BACHUS, Heather SR Solon 29.44

6 REINEKE, Jacey FR Belle Plaine 29.45

7 EVANS, Tabitha SO Mid-Prairie 29.70

8 SCHRADER, Madeline SO Mid-Prairie 29.73

CREEK CLASSIC RELAYS
Tiffin, IA

Friday, April 5, 2019

MEET OFFICIALS
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Kurt Ronnfeldt
Meet Referee:
Bob Saunders
Timing:
Shannon Event Timings
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printed: 4/9/2021 8:19 PM
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#24 Girls 400m Hurdles (Class A)
IA Iowa HS Record 57.30 Debbie Esser Woodbine 1975

# Creek Classic 1:05.04 Holly Salzbrenner Mout Vernon-Lisbon

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SWART, Laura SO Mount Vernon 1:09.70 2(1) 10

2 STAHLE, Mia FR Solon 1:12.26 2(2) 8

3 BOHLEN, Olivia JR Belle Plaine 1:12.96 2(3) 6

4 DONALD, Kennedy FR Benton Community 1:20.35 2(4) 5

5 GARRINGER, Ally JR Williamsburg 1:21.28 1(1) 4

6 CETTA, Mari JR Clear Creek Amana 1:22.96 1(2) 3

7 TRIMBLE, Alison JR Independence 1:23.58 2(5) 2

8 FLEMING, Abby FR Mid-Prairie 1:25.61 2(6) 1

BUCHHOLTZ, Zada FR Williamsburg DQ 1

SCHWARTZ, Sydney SO Independence DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 GARRINGER, Ally JR Williamsburg 1:21.28

2 CETTA, Mari JR Clear Creek Amana 1:22.96

BUCHHOLTZ, Zada FR Williamsburg DQ

SCHWARTZ, Sydney SO Independence DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 SWART, Laura SO Mount Vernon 1:09.70

2 STAHLE, Mia FR Solon 1:12.26

3 BOHLEN, Olivia JR Belle Plaine 1:12.96

4 DONALD, Kennedy FR Benton Community 1:20.35

5 TRIMBLE, Alison JR Independence 1:23.58

6 FLEMING, Abby FR Mid-Prairie 1:25.61

#26 Girls 1500 Meters (Class A)
IA Iowa HS Record 4:26.39 Shelby Houlihan Sioux City East 2011

# Creek Classic 4:44.05 Marie Hostetler Mid Prairie 4/5/2019

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 HOSTETLER, Danielle FR Mid-Prairie 5:03.09 10

2 CONWAY, Kiersten SR Solon 5:20.46 8

3 QUILLIN, Anna FR Solon 5:31.47 6

4 FLEMING, Ana SR Mid-Prairie 5:31.51 5

5 SHETLER, Phoebe FR Mid-Prairie 5:34.15

6 RINDERKNECHT, Abby JR Benton Community 5:41.85 4

7 WINEGARDEN, Taylor JR Williamsburg 5:43.96 3

8 KENT, Macey FR Williamsburg 5:44.77 2

9 FIALA, Mary SO Solon 5:51.83

10 SNYDER, Sierra FR Mount Vernon 5:57.23 1

11 COLEMAN, Emily JR Clear Creek Amana 5:57.45

12 KOUNKEL, Allie JR Clear Creek Amana 6:30.54

13 JOHNSTON, Kaitlyn JR Clear Creek Amana 6:44.54

14 PATTEN, Emily FR Mount Vernon 6:48.45

15 MARTIN, Ashlyn JR Independence 7:21.93
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#26 Girls 1500 Meters (Class A) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
16 HOSEK, Shayla SO Belle Plaine 7:30.62

BUSCH, Savanna SR Williamsburg DNS

#28 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (Class A)
IA Iowa HS Record 47.55 Des Moines Roosevelt 2015

# Creek Classic 50.41 Ryan, Levin, Fleck, Kerkhoff Solon 4/5/2019

Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Mid-Prairie (A) 51.20 2(1) 10

1) SWART, Amber SR 2) EVANS, Mitzi JR

3) EDGINGTON, Maddie SR 4) JONES, Amara SO

2 Solon (A) 53.23 2(2) 8

1) STAHLE, Sophia SO 2) DUCKETT, Mia FR

3) MCQUINN, Addie JR 4) LEICHTMAN, Adelyn SO

3 Clear Creek Amana (A) 53.27 2(3) 6

1) OLERICH, Bailey JR 2) KABOLO, Silvana SO

3) SMIDDY, Cileigh SR 4) MATHIS, Emma JR

4 Mount Vernon (A) 53.67 2(4) 5

1) QUAM, Elizabeth JR 2) SEE, Lilly SO

3) WELCH, Natalie SR 4) DOUGHERTY, Liz JR

5 Williamsburg (A) 54.43 2(5) 4

1) FREDERICK, Haylee SR 2) LONG, Tayler SO

3) DEWITT, Amina SO 4) JULIUS, Jessie SO

6 Solon (B) 55.71 1(1)

1) BARNHOUSE, Monet SR 2) MILLER, Hailey FR

3) STEBRAL, Ava JR 4) BUFFINGTON, Jada JR

7 Williamsburg (B) 55.98 1(2)

1) STOHLMANN, Elizabeth FR 2) MCMULLIN, Erica SO

3) METZ, Rylie SO 4) MOCHAL, Lexi SO

8 Mid-Prairie (B) 56.77 1(3)

1) LUECK, Emma FR 2) BROWN, Colby JR

3) PACHA, Landry SO 4) DAVIS, Sidney SR

9 Independence (A) 58.07 2(6) 3

1) SCHWARTZ, Sydney SO 2) NICHOLS, Karsyn FR

3) CAIN, Ava SO 4) KLEVE, Allison FR

10 Mount Vernon (B) 58.14 1(4)

1) HOLTZ, Jordan SO 2) HAWKER, Isabel SO

3) ZMOLEK, Hedy SO 4) CONRAD, Becca SO

11 Belle Plaine (A) 59.23 2(7) 2

1) FOWLER, Lilly SO 2) CAMPBELL, Nyomi SO

3) FRY, Jenna JR 4) ALCOTT, Kiley JR
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#28 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (Class A) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
12 Independence (B) 1:00.50 1(5)

1) TOALE, Gabby FR 2) TRIMBLE, Alison JR

3) BEATTY, Brooke SR 4) DOYLE, Natalie SO

13 Benton Community (A) 1:00.75 2(8) 1

1) VOSS, Karlee FR 2) NOLTE, Danika FR

3) NOLAN, Ava FR 4) CURTIS, Riley JR

14 Clear Creek Amana (B) 1:02.87 1(6)

1) PETTIT, Kyren FR 2) ADAMS, Holly FR

3) CLARK, Kayley FR 4) RACHMAN, Anisa FR

15 Benton Community (B) 1:03.00 1(7)

1) LINDSEY, Destiny SO 2) FRY, Emma JR

3) BENSON, Karmyn FR 4) DITTMAR, Ravyn FR

Belle Plaine (B) DNS 1

1) GRIEDER, Ella FR 2) CHIZEK, Mandy SO

3) SANKOT, Izzy FR 4) TEGELER, Alyssa JR

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Solon (B) 55.71

1) BARNHOUSE, Monet SR 2) MILLER, Hailey FR

3) STEBRAL, Ava JR 4) BUFFINGTON, Jada JR

2 Williamsburg (B) 55.98

1) STOHLMANN, Elizabeth FR 2) MCMULLIN, Erica SO

3) METZ, Rylie SO 4) MOCHAL, Lexi SO

3 Mid-Prairie (B) 56.77

1) LUECK, Emma FR 2) BROWN, Colby JR

3) PACHA, Landry SO 4) DAVIS, Sidney SR

4 Mount Vernon (B) 58.14

1) HOLTZ, Jordan SO 2) HAWKER, Isabel SO

3) ZMOLEK, Hedy SO 4) CONRAD, Becca SO

5 Independence (B) 1:00.50

1) TOALE, Gabby FR 2) TRIMBLE, Alison JR

3) BEATTY, Brooke SR 4) DOYLE, Natalie SO

6 Clear Creek Amana (B) 1:02.87

1) PETTIT, Kyren FR 2) ADAMS, Holly FR

3) CLARK, Kayley FR 4) RACHMAN, Anisa FR

7 Benton Community (B) 1:03.00

1) LINDSEY, Destiny SO 2) FRY, Emma JR

3) BENSON, Karmyn FR 4) DITTMAR, Ravyn FR

Belle Plaine (B) DNS
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#28 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (Class A) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) GRIEDER, Ella FR 2) CHIZEK, Mandy SO

3) SANKOT, Izzy FR 4) TEGELER, Alyssa JR

1 Mid-Prairie (A) 51.20

1) SWART, Amber SR 2) EVANS, Mitzi JR

3) EDGINGTON, Maddie SR 4) JONES, Amara SO

2 Solon (A) 53.23

1) STAHLE, Sophia SO 2) DUCKETT, Mia FR

3) MCQUINN, Addie JR 4) LEICHTMAN, Adelyn SO

3 Clear Creek Amana (A) 53.27

1) OLERICH, Bailey JR 2) KABOLO, Silvana SO

3) SMIDDY, Cileigh SR 4) MATHIS, Emma JR

4 Mount Vernon (A) 53.67

1) QUAM, Elizabeth JR 2) SEE, Lilly SO

3) WELCH, Natalie SR 4) DOUGHERTY, Liz JR

5 Williamsburg (A) 54.43

1) FREDERICK, Haylee SR 2) LONG, Tayler SO

3) DEWITT, Amina SO 4) JULIUS, Jessie SO

6 Independence (A) 58.07

1) SCHWARTZ, Sydney SO 2) NICHOLS, Karsyn FR

3) CAIN, Ava SO 4) KLEVE, Allison FR

7 Belle Plaine (A) 59.23

1) FOWLER, Lilly SO 2) CAMPBELL, Nyomi SO

3) FRY, Jenna JR 4) ALCOTT, Kiley JR

8 Benton Community (A) 1:00.75

1) VOSS, Karlee FR 2) NOLTE, Danika FR

3) NOLAN, Ava FR 4) CURTIS, Riley JR

#30 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (Class A)
IA Iowa HS Record 3:48.39 Sioux City East 2009

# Creek Classic 4:04.21 Mount Vernon-Lisbon

Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Solon (A) 4:06.08 2(1) 10

1) STINOCHER, Ashley SR 2) HOLTKAMP, Kaia JR

3) LEVIN, Makinley JR 4) BOCK, Emma JR

2 Williamsburg (A) 4:09.56 2(2) 8

1) MAROVETS, Macey SO 2) EHRET, Gracie SR

3) FINN, Shannon FR 4) EICHHORN, Kendra JR

3 Mount Vernon (A) 4:13.52 2(3) 6

1) SEE, Lilly SO 2) DOUGHERTY, Kate FR

3) SWART, Laura SO 4) DOUGHERTY, Liz JR

4 Clear Creek Amana (A) 4:16.72 2(4) 5

1) ROGERS, Kiera FR 2) BECK, Bliss FR

3) JIRAS, Kayla SR 4) SCHRAGE, Sam FR

CREEK CLASSIC RELAYS
Tiffin, IA
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Meet Director:
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#30 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (Class A) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 Independence (A) 4:17.11 2(5) 4

1) LARSON, Alyssa JR 2) WHITMAN, Dakota SO

3) RESSLER, Bella SO 4) KREMER, Melody JR

6 Mid-Prairie (A) 4:24.23 2(6) 3

1) EVANS, Tabitha SO 2) GROENWOLD, Ella SO

3) NONNENMANN, Maya SO 4) EVANS, Mitzi JR

7 Benton Community (A) 4:30.33 2(7) 2

1) LYONS, Jaida FR 2) LOHRER, Delaney SO

3) THYS, Jaden SR 4) COFFIN, Kiah JR

8 Mid-Prairie (B) 4:31.43 1(1)

1) YODER, Sydney JR 2) POLL, Annika FR

3) SIEREN, Greta FR 4) HOSTETLER, Danielle FR

9 Solon (B) 4:33.24 1(2)

1) WILLIAMS, Ashlyn FR 2) LYONS, Kerrigan SO

3) KRUSE, Annika JR 4) O'NEILL, Meghan JR

10 Mount Vernon (B) 4:35.88 1(3)

1) APPLETON, Elsa FR 2) MEESTER, Emma SO

3) TELECKY, Nadia JR 4) RANDALL, Jorie SR

11 Benton Community (B) 4:44.77 1(4)

1) TOWNSLEY, Emma FR 2) KULBARTZ, Kaitlyn JR

3) RICKLEFS, Hailee SR 4) KING, Gwen SO

12 Belle Plaine (A) 4:47.42 2(8) 1

1) BENTON, Rachel SO 2) REINEKE, Jacey FR

3) STEINBACK, Alyssa FR 4) GATES, Jacy JR

13 Williamsburg (B) 4:47.73 1(5)

1) VON AHSEN, Baylie FR 2) ANDREWS, Lilly FR

3) REDDEN, Lindsey FR 4) GRYP, Phoenix FR

14 Clear Creek Amana (B) 5:01.10 1(6)

1) WEIH, Amanda JR 2) LARY, Werkie SO

3) WILCHER, Kylie FR 4) WATSON, Charlotte FR

15 Independence (B) 5:22.31 1(7)

1) CHRISTIAN, Mackenzie FR 2) TOALE, Gabby FR

3) HAVLOVICK, Emma SO 4) TOULOUSE, Maddie JR

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Mid-Prairie (B) 4:31.43

1) YODER, Sydney JR 2) POLL, Annika FR

3) SIEREN, Greta FR 4) HOSTETLER, Danielle FR

2 Solon (B) 4:33.24

CREEK CLASSIC RELAYS
Tiffin, IA
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Kurt Ronnfeldt
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Bob Saunders
Timing:
Shannon Event Timings
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#30 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (Class A) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) WILLIAMS, Ashlyn FR 2) LYONS, Kerrigan SO

3) KRUSE, Annika JR 4) O'NEILL, Meghan JR

4 Benton Community (B) 4:44.77

1) TOWNSLEY, Emma FR 2) KULBARTZ, Kaitlyn JR

3) RICKLEFS, Hailee SR 4) KING, Gwen SO

5 Williamsburg (B) 4:47.73

1) VON AHSEN, Baylie FR 2) ANDREWS, Lilly FR

3) REDDEN, Lindsey FR 4) GRYP, Phoenix FR

6 Clear Creek Amana (B) 5:01.10

1) WEIH, Amanda JR 2) LARY, Werkie SO

3) WILCHER, Kylie FR 4) WATSON, Charlotte FR

7 Independence (B) 5:22.31

1) CHRISTIAN, Mackenzie FR 2) TOALE, Gabby FR

3) HAVLOVICK, Emma SO 4) TOULOUSE, Maddie JR

Section 2 of 2

1 Solon (A) 4:06.08

1) STINOCHER, Ashley SR 2) HOLTKAMP, Kaia JR

3) LEVIN, Makinley JR 4) BOCK, Emma JR

2 Williamsburg (A) 4:09.56

1) MAROVETS, Macey SO 2) EHRET, Gracie SR

3) FINN, Shannon FR 4) EICHHORN, Kendra JR

3 Mount Vernon (A) 4:13.52

1) SEE, Lilly SO 2) DOUGHERTY, Kate FR

3) SWART, Laura SO 4) DOUGHERTY, Liz JR

4 Clear Creek Amana (A) 4:16.72

1) ROGERS, Kiera FR 2) BECK, Bliss FR

3) JIRAS, Kayla SR 4) SCHRAGE, Sam FR

5 Independence (A) 4:17.11

1) LARSON, Alyssa JR 2) WHITMAN, Dakota SO

3) RESSLER, Bella SO 4) KREMER, Melody JR

6 Mid-Prairie (A) 4:24.23

1) EVANS, Tabitha SO 2) GROENWOLD, Ella SO

3) NONNENMANN, Maya SO 4) EVANS, Mitzi JR

7 Benton Community (A) 4:30.33

1) LYONS, Jaida FR 2) LOHRER, Delaney SO

3) THYS, Jaden SR 4) COFFIN, Kiah JR

8 Belle Plaine (A) 4:47.42

1) BENTON, Rachel SO 2) REINEKE, Jacey FR

3) STEINBACK, Alyssa FR 4) GATES, Jacy JR
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#32 Girls Long Jump (Class A)
IA Iowa HS Record 19' 10.25" Lexus Lovan Urbandale 2014

# Creek Classic 17' 2" Taylor Leichsenring Clear Creek-Amana

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 LEVIN, Makinley JR Solon 16' 111 /2   (NW) 15' 111 /2 16' 111 /2 16' 1" FOUL 2(1) 10

2 BOHLEN, Olivia JR Belle Plaine 15' 43 /4   (NW) 15' 43 /4 15' 0" 15' 1" 14' 0" 2(2) 8

3 WHITMAN, Dakota SO Independenc 15' 1"   (NW) 13' 3" 14' 1" 14' 11 /4 15' 1" 1(1) 6

4 BROWN, Colby JR Mid-Prairie 14' 9"   (NW) 14' 83 /4 14' 4" 14' 71 /2 14' 9" 2(3) 5

5 DESCOUROUEZ, Emma SO Clear Creek 14' 81 /2   (NW) 13' 10" 14' 4" 14' 4" 14' 81 /2 2(4) 4

6 LUECK, Emma FR Mid-Prairie 14' 7"   (NW) 14' 1" 14' 7" 14' 7" 13' 0" 2(5) 3

7 KULBARTZ, Kaitlyn JR Benton Com 14' 0"   (NW) FOUL 13' 71 /2 13' 0" 14' 0" 2(6) 2

8 SCHMIDT, Behla FR Mid-Prairie 13' 101 /4   (NW) FOUL 13' 81 /2 13' 101 /4 13' 10" 1(2)

9 FOSTER, Aisley SO Solon 13' 91 /2   (NW) 13' 9" 13' 7" 13' 91 /2 13' 6" 2(7) 1

10 HOLT, Riann FR Williamsburg 13' 9"   (NW) FOUL 11' 0" 13' 9" 12' 1" 1(3)

11 MOTTINGER, Jaynie SO Solon 13' 23 /4   (NW) 13' 2" 13' 0" 13' 23 /4 12' 6" 1(4)

12 BUNCH, Sophie FR Mount Verno 12' 81 /4   (NW) 12' 81 /4 12' 3" 11' 23 /4 FOUL 1(5)

13 JUNGE, Zoey FR Benton Com 12' 61 /2   (NW) FOUL 11' 1" 11' 71 /4 12' 61 /2 1(6)

14 CONRAD, Becca SO Mount Verno 12' 53 /4   (NW) 12' 53 /4 12' 2" 11' 81 /4 11' 101 /2 2(8)

15 CAMPBELL, Nyomi SO Belle Plaine 12' 21 /2   (NW) 12' 21 /2 10' 73 /4 11' 43 /4 10' 11" 1(7)

16 TOWNSLEY, Emma FR Benton Com 11' 10"   (NW) 10' 11" 10' 8" 11' 10" 10' 3" 2(9)

17 METZ, Rylie SO Williamsburg 11' 21 /2   (NW) 11' 21 /2 10' 111 /2 10' 10" 6' 8" 1(8)

RACHMAN, Anisa FR Clear Creek NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 WHITMAN, Dakota SO Independenc 15' 1"   (NW) 13' 3" 14' 1" 14' 11 /4 15' 1"

2 SCHMIDT, Behla FR Mid-Prairie 13' 101 /4   (NW) FOUL 13' 81 /2 13' 101 /4 13' 10"

3 HOLT, Riann FR Williamsburg 13' 9"   (NW) FOUL 11' 0" 13' 9" 12' 1"

4 MOTTINGER, Jaynie SO Solon 13' 23 /4   (NW) 13' 2" 13' 0" 13' 23 /4 12' 6"

5 BUNCH, Sophie FR Mount Verno 12' 81 /4   (NW) 12' 81 /4 12' 3" 11' 23 /4 FOUL

6 JUNGE, Zoey FR Benton Com 12' 61 /2   (NW) FOUL 11' 1" 11' 71 /4 12' 61 /2

7 CAMPBELL, Nyomi SO Belle Plaine 12' 21 /2   (NW) 12' 21 /2 10' 73 /4 11' 43 /4 10' 11"

8 METZ, Rylie SO Williamsburg 11' 21 /2   (NW) 11' 21 /2 10' 111 /2 10' 10" 6' 8"

RACHMAN, Anisa FR Clear Creek NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 LEVIN, Makinley JR Solon 16' 111 /2   (NW) 15' 111 /2 16' 111 /2 16' 1" FOUL

2 BOHLEN, Olivia JR Belle Plaine 15' 43 /4   (NW) 15' 43 /4 15' 0" 15' 1" 14' 0"

3 BROWN, Colby JR Mid-Prairie 14' 9"   (NW) 14' 83 /4 14' 4" 14' 71 /2 14' 9"

4 DESCOUROUEZ, Emma SO Clear Creek 14' 81 /2   (NW) 13' 10" 14' 4" 14' 4" 14' 81 /2

5 LUECK, Emma FR Mid-Prairie 14' 7"   (NW) 14' 1" 14' 7" 14' 7" 13' 0"

6 KULBARTZ, Kaitlyn JR Benton Com 14' 0"   (NW) FOUL 13' 71 /2 13' 0" 14' 0"

7 FOSTER, Aisley SO Solon 13' 91 /2   (NW) 13' 9" 13' 7" 13' 91 /2 13' 6"

8 CONRAD, Becca SO Mount Verno 12' 53 /4   (NW) 12' 53 /4 12' 2" 11' 81 /4 11' 101 /2

9 TOWNSLEY, Emma FR Benton Com 11' 10"   (NW) 10' 11" 10' 8" 11' 10" 10' 3"
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#34 Girls High Jump (Class A)
IA Iowa HS Record 6' 1" Hannah Willms Dike-New Hartford 2010

# Creek Classic 5' 4" Melissa Lafrenz Tipton

Pl Name Yr Team Mark
4' 2" 4' 4" 4' 6" 4' 8" 4' 10" 5' 0" 5'

2.25" Pts
1 GROENWOLD, Ella SO Mid-Prairie 5' 0" P P P XO XO XO XXX 10

2 HOLTKAMP, Kaia JR Solon 5' 0" P P XO O XXO XO XXX 8

3 BECK, Bliss FR Clear Creek 4' 10" O O O XO O XXX 6

4 SCHRAGE, Sam FR Clear Creek 4' 8" O O O O XXX 5

5 PACHA, Landry SO Mid-Prairie 4' 8" O O XXO O XXX 4

6 HOLTKAMP, Tatum FR Solon 4' 8" P O O XXO XXX 3

7 SAFLY, Paige FR Mid-Prairie 4' 8" XXO XO XXO XXO XXX

8 MOORE, Hope SO Benton Com 4' 6" O O XXO XXX 2

9 MILLER, Madeleine SO Mount Verno 4' 6" XXO XXO XXO XXX 1

10 SIMS, Carlie SO Benton Com 4' 4" O O XXX

11 MILLER, Hailey FR Solon 4' 4" O XO XXX

12 DEWITT, Amina SO Williamsburg 4' 4" XO XO XXX

13 GATES, Jacy JR Belle Plaine 4' 2" O XXX

14 CHRISTIAN, Mackenzie FR Independenc 4' 2" XO XXX

15 ZMOLEK, Hedy SO Mount Verno 4' 2" XXO XXX

COLBURN, Madilyn FR Benton Com NH XXX

HAVLOVICK, Emma SO Independenc NH XXX

#36 Girls Shot Put (Class A)
IA Iowa HS Record 53' 3.50" Paulette Mitchell Council Bluffs, Abraham 1992

# Creek Classic 46' 3.50" Shelby Gunnells Solon 4/10/2015

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 POPE, Lauren SR Williamsburg 38' 1" 36' 6" 38' 1" 37' 1" 37' 2" 2(1) 10

2 CONRAD, Ava SR Solon 36' 8" 34' 7" 36' 8" 35' 10" 34' 11" 2(2) 8

3 RIDGEWAY, Elle SO Williamsburg 36' 61 /2 33' 8" 33' 4" 36' 61 /2 35' 3" 2(3) 6

4 BOYSE, Tori SR Mid-Prairie 34' 2" 32' 4" 33' 11" 34' 2" 33' 5" 2(4) 5

5 HOLUBAR, Elly JR Solon 32' 71 /2 30' 2" 32' 71 /2 32' 5" 32' 3" 2(5) 4

6 REINEKE, Jacey FR Belle Plaine 31' 2" 29' 9" 28' 2" 29' 4" 31' 2" 2(6) 3

7 THURM, Jenna SO Williamsburg 30' 8" 26' 7" 30' 3" 29' 7" 30' 8" 2(7)

8 KOLLAR, Leah FR Solon 30' 6" FOUL 30' 6" 29' 101 /2 FOUL 2(8)

9 DEMOSS, Jessa FR Benton Com 29' 3" 27' 6" 28' 5" 28' 11" 29' 3" 2(9) 2

10 LOCKLEAR, Ava FR Clear Creek 29' 3" 2' 1" 26' 8" 28' 8" 29' 3" 1(1) 1

11 MATTHEWS, Dakaria SR Clear Creek 29' 2" 28' 4" 27' 8" 28' 6" 29' 2" 1(2)

12 VAUGHN, Kyla SO Mount Verno 28' 7" 25' 0" 28' 31 /2 28' 7" 27' 11" 1(3)

13 EDDY, Rachel SO Independenc 27' 9" 27' 9" 27' 5" 26' 9" 27' 5" 1(4)

14 GAUTHIER, Ally JR Benton Com 27' 6" 25' 9" 24' 7" 27' 6" 26' 1" 1(5)

15 ALBERT, Maggie JR Independenc 27' 31 /2 24' 91 /2 26' 6" 27' 2" 27' 31 /2 2(10)

16 DENGLER, Sammy JR Benton Com 26' 10" 26' 8" 26' 10" 24' 8" 23' 2" 2(11)

17 KOS, Lacee SO Mid-Prairie 26' 81 /2 25' 41 /2 25' 0" 26' 1" 26' 81 /2 1(6)

18 HAMAN, Lillie SR Clear Creek 26' 8" 25' 8" 26' 8" 26' 8" 26' 3" 1(7)

19 GUGEL, Ashlyn JR Mid-Prairie 25' 41 /2 21' 5" 25' 41 /2 24' 4" 22' 11" 1(8)

20 WOLF, Talia JR Independenc 25' 1" 24' 4" 22' 0" 25' 1" 23' 51 /2 1(9)

21 SANKOT, Izzy FR Belle Plaine 23' 3" 22' 4" 22' 2" 23' 3" 22' 1" 1(10)
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#36 Girls Shot Put (Class A) (cont'd)
FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 LOCKLEAR, Ava FR Clear Creek 29' 3" 2' 1" 26' 8" 28' 8" 29' 3"

2 MATTHEWS, Dakaria SR Clear Creek 29' 2" 28' 4" 27' 8" 28' 6" 29' 2"

3 VAUGHN, Kyla SO Mount Verno 28' 7" 25' 0" 28' 31 /2 28' 7" 27' 11"

4 EDDY, Rachel SO Independenc 27' 9" 27' 9" 27' 5" 26' 9" 27' 5"

5 GAUTHIER, Ally JR Benton Com 27' 6" 25' 9" 24' 7" 27' 6" 26' 1"

6 KOS, Lacee SO Mid-Prairie 26' 81 /2 25' 41 /2 25' 0" 26' 1" 26' 81 /2

7 HAMAN, Lillie SR Clear Creek 26' 8" 25' 8" 26' 8" 26' 8" 26' 3"

8 GUGEL, Ashlyn JR Mid-Prairie 25' 41 /2 21' 5" 25' 41 /2 24' 4" 22' 11"

9 WOLF, Talia JR Independenc 25' 1" 24' 4" 22' 0" 25' 1" 23' 51 /2

10 SANKOT, Izzy FR Belle Plaine 23' 3" 22' 4" 22' 2" 23' 3" 22' 1"

Flight 2 of 2

1 POPE, Lauren SR Williamsburg 38' 1" 36' 6" 38' 1" 37' 1" 37' 2"

2 CONRAD, Ava SR Solon 36' 8" 34' 7" 36' 8" 35' 10" 34' 11"

3 RIDGEWAY, Elle SO Williamsburg 36' 61 /2 33' 8" 33' 4" 36' 61 /2 35' 3"

4 BOYSE, Tori SR Mid-Prairie 34' 2" 32' 4" 33' 11" 34' 2" 33' 5"

5 HOLUBAR, Elly JR Solon 32' 71 /2 30' 2" 32' 71 /2 32' 5" 32' 3"

6 REINEKE, Jacey FR Belle Plaine 31' 2" 29' 9" 28' 2" 29' 4" 31' 2"

7 THURM, Jenna SO Williamsburg 30' 8" 26' 7" 30' 3" 29' 7" 30' 8"

8 KOLLAR, Leah FR Solon 30' 6" FOUL 30' 6" 29' 101 /2 FOUL

9 DEMOSS, Jessa FR Benton Com 29' 3" 27' 6" 28' 5" 28' 11" 29' 3"

10 ALBERT, Maggie JR Independenc 27' 31 /2 24' 91 /2 26' 6" 27' 2" 27' 31 /2

11 DENGLER, Sammy JR Benton Com 26' 10" 26' 8" 26' 10" 24' 8" 23' 2"

#38 Girls Discus (Class A)
IA Iowa HS Record 179' 7" Kiana Phelps Kingsley-Pierson/WC 2014

# Creek Classic 140' 8.50" Jennifer Ruppert Clear Creek-Amana

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 CONRAD, Ava SR Solon 118' 11" 118' 11" 112' 101 /2 FOUL 113' 6" 2(1) 10

2 BOYSE, Tori SR Mid-Prairie 109' 0" FOUL 109' 0" 105' 7" FOUL 2(2) 8

3 POPE, Lauren SR Williamsburg 94' 101 /2 93' 11" 94' 101 /2 90' 4" FOUL 2(3) 6

4 MATTHEWS, Dakaria SR Clear Creek 92' 101 /2 92' 101 /2 FOUL 91' 71 /2 89' 1" 2(4) 5

5 LAMPAREK, Megan SR Williamsburg 89' 01 /2 82' 71 /2 87' 51 /2 81' 9" 89' 01 /2 2(5) 4

6 HOLUBAR, Elly JR Solon 88' 2" 82' 2" 86' 7" 85' 31 /2 88' 2" 2(6) 3

7 TROUTMAN, Lauren JR Independenc 80' 8" 76' 9" 80' 8" 77' 6" 80' 6" 2(7) 2

8 LOCKLEAR, Ava FR Clear Creek 79' 111 /2 79' 111 /2 77' 71 /2 71' 71 /2 FOUL 1(1) 1

9 FOWLER, Lilly SO Belle Plaine 79' 5" 73' 3" FOUL FOUL 79' 5" 2(8)

10 BUSCHER, Katelyn SR Benton Com 77' 5" 74' 71 /2 77' 5" FOUL 69' 0" 2(9)

11 EDDY, Rachel SO Independenc 77' 01 /2 71' 6" 76' 1" 73' 101 /2 77' 01 /2 2(10)

12 PHILLIPS, Addison SO Benton Com 76' 31 /2 66' 71 /2 76' 31 /2 72' 5" 68' 31 /2 1(2)

13 RIDGEWAY, Elle SO Williamsburg 75' 101 /2 70' 0" 70' 4" 75' 101 /2 72' 1" 1(3)

14 BAKER, Emma SO Mid-Prairie 73' 11" 57' 41 /2 65' 31 /2 52' 91 /2 73' 11" 1(4)

15 KOS, Lacee SO Mid-Prairie 70' 5" FOUL 66' 11 /2 FOUL 70' 5" 1(5)

16 INGALLS, Emily JR Benton Com 68' 91 /2 62' 81 /2 61' 0" 68' 91 /2 65' 9" 1(6)

17 HAMAN, Lillie SR Clear Creek 66' 3" 66' 3" 62' 11" 64' 61 /2 64' 9" 1(7)
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#38 Girls Discus (Class A) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
18 FELTON, Abigail FR Solon 64' 31 /2 64' 31 /2 63' 10" 62' 7" 61' 111 /2 1(8)

19 SANKOT, Izzy FR Belle Plaine 64' 1" 62' 7" 60' 0" 63' 4" 64' 1" 1(9)

20 MAKI, Megan FR Independenc 58' 31 /2 53' 9" 50' 6" 58' 31 /2 FOUL 1(10)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 LOCKLEAR, Ava FR Clear Creek 79' 111 /2 79' 111 /2 77' 71 /2 71' 71 /2 FOUL

2 PHILLIPS, Addison SO Benton Com 76' 31 /2 66' 71 /2 76' 31 /2 72' 5" 68' 31 /2

3 RIDGEWAY, Elle SO Williamsburg 75' 101 /2 70' 0" 70' 4" 75' 101 /2 72' 1"

4 BAKER, Emma SO Mid-Prairie 73' 11" 57' 41 /2 65' 31 /2 52' 91 /2 73' 11"

5 KOS, Lacee SO Mid-Prairie 70' 5" FOUL 66' 11 /2 FOUL 70' 5"

6 INGALLS, Emily JR Benton Com 68' 91 /2 62' 81 /2 61' 0" 68' 91 /2 65' 9"

7 HAMAN, Lillie SR Clear Creek 66' 3" 66' 3" 62' 11" 64' 61 /2 64' 9"

8 FELTON, Abigail FR Solon 64' 31 /2 64' 31 /2 63' 10" 62' 7" 61' 111 /2

9 SANKOT, Izzy FR Belle Plaine 64' 1" 62' 7" 60' 0" 63' 4" 64' 1"

10 MAKI, Megan FR Independenc 58' 31 /2 53' 9" 50' 6" 58' 31 /2 FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 CONRAD, Ava SR Solon 118' 11" 118' 11" 112' 101 /2 FOUL 113' 6"

2 BOYSE, Tori SR Mid-Prairie 109' 0" FOUL 109' 0" 105' 7" FOUL

3 POPE, Lauren SR Williamsburg 94' 101 /2 93' 11" 94' 101 /2 90' 4" FOUL

4 MATTHEWS, Dakaria SR Clear Creek 92' 101 /2 92' 101 /2 FOUL 91' 71 /2 89' 1"

5 LAMPAREK, Megan SR Williamsburg 89' 01 /2 82' 71 /2 87' 51 /2 81' 9" 89' 01 /2

6 HOLUBAR, Elly JR Solon 88' 2" 82' 2" 86' 7" 85' 31 /2 88' 2"

7 TROUTMAN, Lauren JR Independenc 80' 8" 76' 9" 80' 8" 77' 6" 80' 6"

8 FOWLER, Lilly SO Belle Plaine 79' 5" 73' 3" FOUL FOUL 79' 5"

9 BUSCHER, Katelyn SR Benton Com 77' 5" 74' 71 /2 77' 5" FOUL 69' 0"

10 EDDY, Rachel SO Independenc 77' 01 /2 71' 6" 76' 1" 73' 101 /2 77' 01 /2

Class A  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Solon SOLN 182

2 Mid-Prairie MIDP 138

3 Clear Creek Amana CCA 115

4 Williamsburg WBRG 105

5 Mount Vernon MV 57

6 Independence INDE 56

7 Benton Community BENT 43

8 Belle Plaine BP 38

 Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Pekin PEKN 210.5

2 Solon SOLN 182

3 Mid-Prairie MIDP 138

4 Clear Creek Amana CCA 115

5 Williamsburg WBRG 105

6 North Linn NL 103
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 Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

7 English Valleys EV 90

8 Durant DUR 86.5

9 West Branch WBHS 74.5

10 BGM, Brooklyn 5221 63

11 Mount Vernon MV 57

12 Independence INDE 56

13 West Liberty WL 44

14 Benton Community BENT 43

15 Belle Plaine BP 38

16 Iowa Valley IV 35.5

CREEK CLASSIC RELAYS
Tiffin, IA

Friday, April 5, 2019

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Kurt Ronnfeldt
Meet Referee:
Bob Saunders
Timing:
Shannon Event Timings

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/9/2021 8:19 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 21


